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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 11/20/2015 2:32:49 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Tuesday, March 31, 2015

828,882.93 Beg. Bal.GENERAL FUND101-00-1009

3/2/2015 86321 CR REVENUE A/S 122.00 829,004.93 

3/2/2015 86323 CD CK#3847 JANITORIAL SERVICE 700.00 828,304.93 

3/2/2015 86324 CD CK#3848 JANITORIAL SERVICES 400.00 827,904.93 

3/2/2015 86325 CD CK#3849 JANITORIAL SERVICE 200.00 827,704.93 

3/2/2015 86314 GJ Posted from UB System 1,911.77 829,616.70 

3/3/2015 86318 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO TRADE DAYS 500.00 829,116.70 

3/3/2015 86319 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO TRADE DAYS 1,000.00 828,116.70 

3/3/2015 86320 GJ AD VALOREM CK#1833 16,524.77 844,641.47 

3/3/2015 86522 CD CK#3850 SMART SUPPORT 174.25 844,467.22 

3/3/2015 86315 GJ Posted from UB System 80.10 844,547.32 

3/3/2015 86316 GJ Posted from UB System 67.41 844,614.73 

3/3/2015 86317 GJ Posted from UB System 110.96 844,725.69 

3/3/2015 86327 GJ Posted from UB System 2,953.37 847,679.06 

3/4/2015 86519 CR REVENUE A/S 330.50 848,009.56 

3/4/2015 86523 CD CK#3851 CONSULTANT-STELLA SANDE 105.00 847,904.56 

3/4/2015 86524 CD CK#3852 CASH VOUCHER 125.37 847,779.19 

3/4/2015 86361 GJ Posted from UB System 3,636.87 851,416.06 

3/5/2015 86525 CD CK#3853 CASH 2ND PLACE BIRDHOUSE 75.00 851,341.06 

3/5/2015 86510 GJ Posted from UB System 1,065.97 852,407.03 

3/6/2015 86520 CR REVENUE A/S 145.29 852,552.32 

3/6/2015 86526 CD CK#3854 HARD DRIVE/RELOAD ADELFA' 297.50 852,254.82 

3/6/2015 86527 CD CK#3855 NEW BACK UP TAPES 247.50 852,007.32 

3/6/2015 86528 CD CK#3856 LARRY'S COMPUTER/DELL 1,546.99 850,460.33 

3/6/2015 86538 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO DWSRF 4,500.00 845,960.33 

3/6/2015 86589 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO P/F 67,644.91 778,315.42 

3/6/2015 87412 GJ C/C PYMT THAT BELONGS TO JP OFFICE 1,000.00 779,315.42 

3/6/2015 86517 GJ Posted from UB System 624.46 779,939.88 

3/9/2015 86539 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO TRADE DAYS 1,000.00 778,939.88 

3/9/2015 86547 CR REVENUE A/S 121.00 779,060.88 

3/9/2015 86552 CD CK#3857 DRUG SCREENING 52.50 779,008.38 

3/9/2015 86568 GJ TRANSFER FT DEARBORN #2 503.70 779,512.08 

3/9/2015 86572 GJ TRANSFER FT DEARBORN DEP LIFE 14.26 779,526.34 

3/9/2015 86540 GJ Posted from UB System 24,200.51 803,726.85 

3/10/2015 86553 CD CK#3858 DRUG SCREENING 52.50 803,674.35 

3/10/2015 86541 GJ Posted from UB System 2,549.37 806,223.72 

3/10/2015 86541 GJ Posted from UB System 5.11 806,228.83 

3/11/2015 86542 GJ CHRIS ANTHONY-PAY GF FOR OVERALL 33.08 806,261.91 

3/11/2015 86550 CR REVENUE A/S 139.00 806,400.91 

3/11/2015 86554 CD CK#3859 MICROSOFT OFFICE 884.97 805,515.94 

3/11/2015 86555 CD CK#3860 MICROSOFT OFFICE A/S 294.99 805,220.95 

3/11/2015 86556 CD CK#3861 DRUG SCREENING 52.50 805,168.45 

3/11/2015 86576 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO TRADE DAYS 1,000.00 804,168.45 

3/11/2015 86578 GJ TRANSFER WITH HOLDING BACEL CANT 282.14 803,886.31 

3/11/2015 86583 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO P/R 80,002.45 723,883.86 

3/11/2015 86544 GJ Posted from UB System 4,871.31 728,755.17 

3/12/2015 86551 CR REIMBURSE FOR BLUEBONNET SHIRTS 68.94 728,824.11 

3/12/2015 86557 CD CK#3862 DRUG SCREENING 52.50 728,771.61 

3/12/2015 86545 GJ Posted from UB System 104.55 728,876.16 

3/12/2015 86546 GJ Posted from UB System 1,237.34 730,113.50 
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3/13/2015 86669 CR AGING SERVICE REV 103.00 730,216.50 

3/13/2015 86680 CD CK#3863 CASH VOUCHER 124.00 730,092.50 

3/13/2015 86591 GJ Posted from UB System 2,078.89 732,171.39 

3/16/2015 86620 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO PAYING 704.16 731,467.23 

3/16/2015 86631 GJ CITY SALES TAX 98,422.25 829,889.48 

3/16/2015 86631 GJ CITY SALES TAX 32,807.41 862,696.89 

3/16/2015 86631 GJ CITY SALES TAX 16,403.71 846,293.18 

3/16/2015 86634 GJ TRASH SALES TAX 69.72 846,223.46 

3/16/2015 86635 GJ TRANSFER FEDERAL TAX AND LOAN TO 0.56 846,224.02 

3/16/2015 86636 GJ TRANSFER ARSON TO GF 0.10 846,224.12 

3/16/2015 86639 GJ TRANSFER FROM PAYING TO GF 12.19 846,236.31 

3/16/2015 86641 GJ TRANSFER FROM PAYROLL TO GF 3.83 846,240.14 

3/16/2015 86670 CR AGING SERVICE REV 148.50 846,388.64 

3/16/2015 86675 CD TX STATE COMPTROLLER 1,982.29 844,406.35 

3/16/2015 86682 CD CK#3864 CITY SALES TAX 32,946.87 811,459.48 

3/16/2015 86685 CD CK#3865 UNIT#2071-PUT EQUIPMENT ON 500.00 810,959.48 

3/16/2015 87106 GJ CONTRIBUTION TO Y FROM JACK MORE 300.00 811,259.48 

3/16/2015 86597 GJ Posted from UB System 1,803.22 813,062.70 

3/16/2015 86597 GJ Posted from UB System 2.01 813,064.71 

3/17/2015 86615 GJ FRANCHISE PAYMENT 71,042.17 884,106.88 

3/17/2015 86621 GJ TERM LIFE MARCH 137.30 884,244.18 

3/17/2015 86625 GJ AFLAC MARCH 387.40 884,631.58 

3/17/2015 86629 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 19,114.62 903,746.20 

3/17/2015 86602 GJ Posted from UB System 1,335.68 905,081.88 

3/18/2015 86648 GJ DEP LIFE MARCH 14.26 905,096.14 

3/18/2015 86654 GJ TERM LIFE 2 MARCH 506.50 905,602.64 

3/18/2015 86687 CD CK#3866 MILEAGE COG ABILENE 86.18 905,516.46 

3/18/2015 86889 CR AGING SERVICE REV 170.00 905,686.46 

3/18/2015 86899 CD CK#3867 CLEANING CPU, VIRUS REMOV 200.00 905,486.46 

3/18/2015 86700 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 905,485.22 

3/18/2015 86700 GJ Posted from UB System 1,751.09 907,236.31 

3/20/2015 86890 CR AGING SERVICE REV 92.00 907,328.31 

3/20/2015 87293 GJ TO BAL BANK STATEMENT 1.24 907,329.55 

3/20/2015 86842 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 907,328.31 

3/20/2015 86842 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 907,327.07 

3/20/2015 86842 GJ Posted from UB System 1,972.58 909,299.65 

3/20/2015 86842 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 909,300.89 

3/20/2015 86842 GJ Posted from UB System 23.58 909,324.47 

3/20/2015 86872 GJ Posted from UB System 950.45 910,274.92 

3/20/2015 86872 GJ Posted from UB System 4.34 910,279.26 

3/23/2015 86884 GJ TRANSFER GF TO PF 84,217.95 826,061.31 

3/23/2015 86891 CR AGING SERVICE REV 113.00 826,174.31 

3/23/2015 86900 CD CK#3868 CONTRACT LABOR 35 HOURS 617.00 825,557.31 

3/23/2015 86901 CD CK#3869 PER DIEM 38.00 825,519.31 

3/23/2015 86902 CD CK#3870 TESTING  CHRIS ANTHONY 111.00 825,408.31 

3/23/2015 86903 CD CK#3871 PER DIEM GABRIEL RODRIGUEZ 3,871.00 821,537.31 

3/23/2015 86904 CD CK#3872 TESTING GABRIEL RODRIGUEZ 111.00 821,426.31 

3/23/2015 86905 CD CK#3873 PER DIEM CHRIS ANTHONY 149.00 821,277.31 

3/23/2015 87286 CD Auto Reverse of # 86903 (3,871.00) 825,148.31 
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3/23/2015 87287 CD CK#3871 PER DIEM GABRIEL RODRIGUEZ 149.00 824,999.31 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,998.07 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 3.01 824,995.06 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,993.82 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,992.58 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,991.34 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,990.10 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,988.86 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,987.62 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,986.38 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.86 824,984.52 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,983.28 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,982.04 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,980.80 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,979.56 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,978.32 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,977.08 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 3.01 824,974.07 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,972.83 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,971.59 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,970.35 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,969.11 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,967.87 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,966.63 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 2.01 824,964.62 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,963.38 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.86 824,961.52 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,960.28 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,959.04 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,957.80 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,956.56 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,955.32 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,954.08 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,952.84 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,951.60 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,950.36 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,949.12 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,947.88 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,946.64 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,945.40 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,944.16 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,942.92 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,941.68 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,940.44 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,939.20 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,937.96 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.86 824,936.10 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,934.86 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,933.62 
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3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,932.38 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,931.14 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,929.90 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 2.01 824,927.89 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,926.65 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,925.41 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,924.17 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,922.93 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,921.69 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 824,920.45 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 979.70 825,900.15 

3/24/2015 86923 GJ TRANSFER FROM G/F TO TRADE DAYS 1,500.00 824,400.15 

3/24/2015 87105 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO P/F 42,690.90 781,709.25 

3/24/2015 86878 GJ Posted from UB System 78.86 781,788.11 

3/24/2015 86895 GJ Posted from UB System 1,848.42 783,636.53 

3/25/2015 87055 CR REVENUE A/S 141.50 783,778.03 

3/25/2015 87071 CD CK#3874 STAMPS 49.00 783,729.03 

3/25/2015 87073 CD CK#3875 DRUG TEST-MICHAEL STANLEY 52.50 783,676.53 

3/25/2015 87074 CD CK#3876 PAY GAS & ELECTRIC AT Y 74.10 783,602.43 

3/25/2015 87099 GJ AD VALOREM CK#1865 5,593.47 789,195.90 

3/25/2015 86918 GJ Posted from UB System 981.29 790,177.19 

3/26/2015 86925 CD CK#3878 INV 15231 COMPUTER SUPPORT 342.50 789,834.69 

3/26/2015 86926 GJ TRANSFER T/D TO G/F REIMBURSE FOR T 342.50 790,177.19 

3/26/2015 87075 CD CK#3877 PREVENTIVE CHECK-UPS 764.00 789,413.19 

3/26/2015 87076 CD CK#3879 CONTRACTUAL SERV-GW 300.00 789,113.19 

3/26/2015 86922 GJ Posted from UB System 480.69 789,593.88 

3/27/2015 87059 CR REVENUE A/S 128.00 789,721.88 

3/27/2015 87077 CD CK#3880 PER-DIEM-CALVIN CHANEY-LO 117.00 789,604.88 

3/27/2015 86927 GJ Posted from UB System 63.07 789,667.95 

3/27/2015 86928 GJ Posted from UB System 245.61 789,913.56 

3/30/2015 86965 GJ TRANSFER A/P TO G/F VOIDED CK#1889 30.00 789,943.56 

3/30/2015 87060 CR REVENUE A/S 161.00 790,104.56 

3/30/2015 87078 CD CK#3881 CASH VOUCHER CHECK 69.77 790,034.79 

3/30/2015 86943 GJ Posted from UB System 3,033.07 793,067.86 

3/30/2015 86943 GJ Posted from UB System 8.06 793,075.92 

3/31/2015 86969 GJ TRANSFER A/P TO G/F VOIDED CK18967 30.99 793,106.91 

3/31/2015 86972 GJ TRANSFER A/P TO G/F VOIDED CK19291 4,962.11 798,069.02 

3/31/2015 87235 GJ INTEREST INCOME MARCH 174.86 798,243.88 

3/31/2015 86976 GJ Posted from UB System 1,814.60 800,058.48 

1,145,701.78 345,643.30 Totals 800,058.48 

DREnding Balance 800,058.48 


